TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM552371

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Prescott Ventures LLC		12/08/2019	Limited Liability Company: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NutraFirst, Inc.	
Street Address:	2622 Debolt Road	
City:	Utica	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	43080	
Entity Type:	Corporation: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5619214	RAPID FLUSH
Registration Number:	5240633	WHAT'S IN YOUR BODY?
Registration Number:	5145783	PURE MUSCLE NUTRITION
Registration Number:	5096955	ZOMARA
Registration Number:	5096954	EPITOR
Registration Number:	5087094	LA CLEANSE
Registration Number:	5083785	LA NUTRITION
Registration Number:	5083784	LA NUTRITION
Registration Number:	5032674	VISION DEFENSE
Registration Number:	4977673	VITAMINCART
Registration Number:	4978884	LA NUTRITION
Registration Number:	4828896	STOCK VAULT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7408922118

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7408172381

Email: JeffMFurr@FurrLawFirm.com

Correspondent Name: Jeffrey M. Furr

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006810 FRAME: 0928 900526188

Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	2622 Debolt Road Utica, OHIO 43080	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Jeffrey M. Furr
SIGNATURE:		/jmf/
DATE SIGNED:		12/09/2019
Total Attachments: 1		
source=prescottventuresassignemnt4#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 006810 FRAME: 0929

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Agreement is entered into on this kentures LLC, a Florida limited liability company (corporation established in Florida, with an address of ("Assignee").	"Assignor") and NutraFirst, Inc., a
The parties agree to the following:	
Assignor hereby transfers and assigns all rights and assigned Registration Numbers 5619214, 5240633, 5083785, 5083784, 5032674, 4977673, 4978884, & Trademark Office to Assignee.	5145783, 5096955, 5096954, 5087094,
Accepted and agreed:	
Authorized signature for Assignor:	
Signature A M	$\frac{12\sqrt{8/19}}{\text{Date}}$
Authorized signature for Assignee: Signature	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006810 FRAME: 0930

RECORDED: 12/09/2019